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Registered List for 2nd Level Spell Bee Competition 

Sl No Adm ID Name  Class Section 

1 M20/0011 RISHAN CHELL I B 

2 M20/0021 INDRABHA BANERJEE I C 

3 M20/0058 PARAS SINGH NEGI I D 

4 M20/0135 AADYA SHARMA I A 

5 M20/0142 NYRA BUBNA I D 

6 M20/0171 PRAGYAN ADITYA I D 

7 M21/0071 ARJIKA BHATTACHARYA I C 

8 M21/0162 ARYAN KUMAR SHAW I D 

9 M21/0188 AAROHI SHAW I C 

10 M22/0046 IDHIKA MEDHYA I B 

11 M19/0019 SAATVIK JAIN CHHAJLANI II C 

12 M19/0025 MAITREYO BISWAS II D 

13 M19/0035 DIVYANSHI AGARWAL II D 

14 M19/0056 LAKSHYA AGARWAL II B 

15 M19/0064 SANJHBATI DAS II D 

16 M19/0070 ATREYEE CHATTERJEE II A 

17 M19/0071 SAPTADEEP CHATTERJEE II B 

18 M19/0081 TANISHKA DAS II B 

19 M19/0107 DAKSH PRATAP BHATT II A 

20 M19/0119 HANSHVIK KARMAKAR II C 

21 M19/0129 HARDIK JANA II D 

22 M19/0138 RAAJVI NAIN II A 

23 M19/0140 SIDDHARTH ROY II A 

24 M19/0155 JEEVIKA CHOUDHARY II A 

25 M20/0043 AKSHIT SINHA II B 

26 M20/0137 SHAURYAJEET SINGH II C 

27 M20/0159 AVIK JANA II C 

28 M19/0319 ADYAN HUSSAIN II D 

29 M20/0010 RANNVIJAY CHELL II B 

30 M19/0257 SAMAIRA SINGH III B 

31 M18/0003 SATVIK GHOSH III B 
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Registered List for 2nd Level Spell Bee Competition 

Sl No Adm ID Name  Class Section 

32 M18/0008 VAANYA BHIWANIWALA III A 

33 M18/0010 SAUPTIK DATTA III A 

34 M18/0022 OLIPRIYA MUKHERJEE III A 

35 M18/0028 AGNIK JANA III B 

36 M18/0035 SURJOSNATO GHOSH III A 

37 M18/0041 SANKHAJIT NANDI III B 

38 M18/0043 SHREYAN DAS III C 

39 M18/0072 SOUPREET DEY III B 

40 M18/0090 ANKUSH SARKAR III A 

41 M18/0114 RIDDHI GUPTA III D 

42 M18/0275 ARADHYA GHOSH III D 

43 M18/0320 AISHANI PRAMANICK III D 

44 M19/0001 SASWAT N MUSKARA III A 

45 M19/0051 RISHIT RAY SARDAR III A 

46 M19/0297 YUVAAN SHRIVASTAVA III A 

47 M19/0311 PROSOMITA SARKER III D 

48 M20/0005 AARATRIKA MUKHOPADHYAY III C 

49 M20/0217 RAIMA GUHA III B 

50 M18/0125 REYANSH PRASAD IV B 

51 M18/0127 ROOPKALPA BHATTACHARYA IV C 

52 M18/0218 SOUMABHO MAZUMDER V A 

53 M18/0304 SOURIN SARKAR V C 

54 M18/0310 KOUSHIKI CHAUDHURY V B 

55 M18/0312 SAMAAIRA DAS V A 

56 M18/0341 AISANI BASU V A 

57 M18/0342 AISHIKA BASU V B 

58 M19/0013 RIKHIYA PAUL V B 

59 M20/0172 PRANJAL ADITYA V B 

60 M21/0137 SHIVANSHI ANAND V C 

61 M19/0041 SOUMILI DAS VIII A 

62 M19/0062 ARUSH SARKAR VIII A 
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Registered List for 2nd Level Handwriting Competition 

Sl No Adm ID Name  Class Section 

1 M20/0006 REYANSH ALMAL I B 

2 M20/0142 NYRA BUBNA I D 

3 M20/0158 PRAJEETH BISWAS I D 

4 M21/0188 AAROHI SHAW I C 

5 M19/0081 TANISHKA DAS II B 

6 M19/0119 HANSHVIK KARMAKAR II C 

7 M19/0129 HARDIK JANA II D 

8 M19/0138 RAAJVI NAIN II A 

9 M19/0319 ADYAN HUSSAIN II D 

10 M20/0005 AARATRIKA MUKHOPADHYAY II C 

11 M20/0137 SHAURYAJEET SINGH II C 

12 M18/0041 SANKHAJIT NANDI III B 

13 M18/0044 AYUSH BHATTACHARYA III D 

14 M19/0257 SAMAIRA SINGH III B 

15 M19/0311 PROSOMITA SARKER III D 

16 M18/0125 REYANSH PRASAD IV B 

17 M18/0342 AISHIKA BASU V B 

18 M20/0172 PRANJAL ADITYA V B 

19 M18/0341 AISANI BASU V  A 

20 M18/0228 KOUSHIKI SINGH VI B 

21 M22/0120 SOUMILI KUNDU VI B 

22 M20/0096 EESHAN GHOSE VIII A 

23 M20/0118 ADHYAN MITRA VIII A 
 


